

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 92 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,bail and office report))

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 110 of 2009, 303-304/09, 305/09
432-433/09, 658/09 & CrI.A. No. 659/09

Date: 30/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aditiya Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv. For
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the State of Gujarat, four
weeks' time is granted for filing additional documents. Let the matter
be listed after the documents are filed.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhavan)
Court Master