

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No.5217/2010 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 110 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ MD.H.G.A.SHAIKH &ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 12/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.  
Mr.Aditya Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Anmol Thakral,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms.Nupur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of our order passed on 25.2.2009, let these  
appeals be listed after three weeks, along with the  
application for bail.

(Kusum Syal)  
Sr.P.A

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master