

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.5217/10 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 110 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ MD.H.G.A.SHAIKH &ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.(mentd. by)  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken  
on board.

Let the application for bail,  
CRLMP.5217/10, be listed for consideration on 30th  
April, 2010.

Let the bail applications in connection  
with Criminal Appeal Nos.658 and 659 of 2009, be  
also listed along with this matter for  
consideration.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master