

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 5900/2009

in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 658 OF 2009

YUSUF DADU@ YUSUF@YASSIN@A.G.NALBAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report))

WITH

CRLMP.NO. 5902/2009

in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 659 OF 2009

Date: 05/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.

Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.

Mrs. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let the matters be adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)

Court Master