

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CR.M.P. NO.....OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 92 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT
(With appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

WITH
CR.M.P. NO.....OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 110 of 2009
(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions
for bail on 10.5.2012.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(SAVITA SAINANI)
COURT MASTER