

(ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.13786/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 92 OF 2009 and
CrI.M.P. NO.13787/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s).110 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(for bail)

Date: 15/06/2012 These Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions in Appeal
were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the criminal miscellaneous petitions for bail
on 19.06.2012.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master
[Listing Proforma is attached]