

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.92 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
bail, exemption from appointment of official translator and office report)

WITH Criminal Appeal No.110 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
bail and exemption from appointment of official office report)

Criminal Appeal Nos.303-304 of 2011

(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No.305 of 2009

(With office report)

Criminal Appeal Nos.432-433 of 2009

(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No.658 of 2009

(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No.659 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing criminal appeal and office report)

Criminal Appeal No.1650 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Criminal Appeal No.1702 of 2011

With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 31/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the third week of January, 2014.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Savita Sainani)
| |Court Master

|