

È
ITEM NO.101
[PART-HEARD]

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 92 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail, exemption from appointment of official translator, exemption from filing certified copy of the impugned Judgment and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 110 of 2009

[HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ MD. H.G.A. SHAIKH & ORS. V. STATE OF GUJARAT]

(With applications for bail, exemption from appointment of official translator, bail and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 303-304 of 2009

[STATE OF GUJARAT V. HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ MD. H.G.A. SHAIKH & ORS.]

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 305 of 2009

[STATE OF GUJARAT V. AZIZ IBRAHIM PATEL & ORS.]

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 432-433 of 2009

[STATE OF GUJARAT V. HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ MD. H.G.A. SHAIKH & ORS.]

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 658 of 2009

[YUSUF DADU @ YUSUF @ YASSIN @ A.G. NALBAND V. STATE OF GUJARAT]

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 659 of 2009

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1650 of 2011

[UMARMIA ALIA MAMUMIA V. STATE OF GUJARAT]

(With application for bail and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1702 of 2011

[UMARMIYA ISMAILMIYA SAIYED @ MAMUMIYA PAN V. STATE OF GUJARAT]

(With application for bail and office report)

Date: 12/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

in CRLA 92, 110/09 Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

& 1702/2011 Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

in CRLA 303-04 &
305, 432-433/2009

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika wahi, Adv.
Ms. Archi Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

In CRLA 658 & 659

Mr. Javed-Ur-Rehman, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.
For M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

In CRLA 1650

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in CRLA 92, 110,
658, 659/2009 &
1650 & 1702/2011

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika wahi, Adv.
Ms. Archi Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

In CRLA 303-04

Mr. Javed-Ur-Rehman, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.
For M/s. Lawyers' Knit & Co., Adv.

In CrlA 305 & 432-433

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Heard in part.
| List for further hearing on 26th February, 2014.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| [MAHABIR SINGH]
| COURT MASTER

| [VEENA KHERA]
| COURT MASTER